WESTPARK SENIORS DROP-IN
Thursdays from 1-3 pm

955 Gainsborough Road
https://www.westparkchurch.ca/seniors

Fall 2025 Senior's Drop-In Schedule

Thursday, September 4,2025 Drop-In

Thursday, September 11,2025 Drop-In

Thursday, September 18, 2025 Drop-In

Thursday, September 25, 2025 No Drop-In: PTSF ticketed event

Thursday, October 2, 2025 Drop-In

Thursday, October 9, 2025 Drop-In

Thursday, October 16, 2025 Drop-In

Thursday, October 23, 2025 Drop-In

Thursday, October 30, 2025 No Drop-In: PTSF ticketed event

Thursday, November 6,2025  Drop-In

Thursday, November 13,2025  Drop-In

Thursday, November 20, 2025 Drop-In

Thursday, November 27,2025  Drop-In




